## **Casual Entry Prices**

Leisure Entry	
Adult	\$7.20
Concession/Senior	\$5.40
Current government issued health care,	
senior or pension card show at time of	
entry.	
Child	\$5.40
6 - 15 years	
Toddler	\$3.10
2 - 5 years	
Infant	Free
Under 2 years	
Family	\$19.50
All family members listed on the same	
Medicare card, or 2 adults and 2 children.	
Spectator/Supervisor	\$3.10
We have a duty of care while you are in	
our centre, we also want to ensure	
everyone has a safe and enjoyable time. Therefore we request a small	
time. Therefore we request a small spectator fee to cover cleaning, first aid	
and amenity usage costs associated with	
your visit	
Toddler + Supervisor	\$6.20
An adult must remain with any child under	<b>4</b> 5 5
5 at all times, therefore we only charge the	
adult a supervisor fee, instead of the full	
swim fee.	
Premium Entry	
Adult	\$12.60
Concession/Senior	\$9.50

Prices valid to 30 June 2018.

www.launcestonaquatic.com.au info@launcestonaquatic.com.au 03 6323 3636

